
50% Discount on Bottled Wine $75 and under *
25% Discount  on Bottled Wine $80 and over *

* Tuesday, In-House only
* These wine discounts do not apply on Holidays

2020 Donelan Nancie Chardonnay | Sonoma, CA  95
2020 Donelan Genevieve’s Block Chardonnay | Sonoma, CA  185
2017 Donelan Two Brothers Pinot Noir | Sonoma, CA  95

DONELAN WINES

2021 The Federalist Honest Blend | North Coast, CA  50
2019 Villa Sant’Anna Blend | Rosso di Montepulciano, Italy  55
2018 Finca Decero Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina  50
2021 Ridge Vineyards Three Valleys Zinfandel | Sonoma, CA  70
2016 Masi Brolo di Campofiorin Corvina | Veneto, Italy  90

RED JAMMY & PLUSH

RED FULL & HEARTY
2019 Domaine La Manarine Les Terres Saintes 'Plan de Dieu'
          Grenache | Côtes du Rhône, France  55
2021 Etienne Becheras Le Prieure d’Arras Syrah
          Crozes-Hermitage, Rhone Valley, France  60
2021 Oberon Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa Valley, CA  65
2019 Beringer Cabernet Sauvignon | Knights Valley, CA  85
2021 Swanson Vineyards Cabernet Sauvignon
          Napa Valley, CA  80

2020 Ramon Cardova Tempranillo | Rioja, Spain  50
2020 Villa Antinori Rosso Sangiovese | Toscana, Italy  60
2019 Piemaggio Le Fioraie Sangiovese | Chianti, Italy  65
2020 La Torre Ampelio Rosso di Toscana Blend | Italy  70

RED SAVORY & SPICY

2020 Nathalie Richez Santenay Pinot Noir
          Côte de Beaune, France  95
2018 Domaine Bitouzet-Prieur Volnay 1er Cru, "Mitans" Pinot Noir
          Côte de Beaune, France  150
2022 Benton-Lane Pinot Noir | Willamette Valley, OR  60
2021 King Estate Pinot Noir | Lorane Valley, OR  70
2020 Bouchard Père & Fils Réserve Pinot Noir
          Burgundy, France  75 
2019 Apolloni Estate Pinot Noir | Willamette Valley, OR  75

RED LIGHT & EARTHY

2020 Daniel-Etienne Defaix Chardonnay | Chablis,
          Vielles Vignes, France  90
2021 Joseph Drouhin Chardonnay | Mâcon-Villages, France  50
2021 Mer Soleil Reserve Chardonnay | Santa Lucia
          Highlands, CA  50
2022 Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay | Sonoma, CA  65
2022 Domaine du Colombier Chardonnay | Chablis, France  65 
2021 Chalk Hill Chardonnay | Sonoma, CA  65
2019 Domaine Cheveau Au Buchot Chardonnay
          Pouilly-Fuisse, France  90
2021 Stags Leap Chardonnay | Napa Valley, CA  80
2018 Domaine Edmond Cornu et Fils Aligote
          Bourgogne, France  55

WHITE BRIGHT & BOLD

2022 Maso Canali Pinot Grigio | Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy  55
2022 Livio Felluga Pinot Grigio | Colli Orientali del Friuli, Italy  60
2022 Villa Sparina Cortese | Gavi, Italy  60
2023 Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough, NZ  55
2022 Domaine Des Grandes Perrières Sauvignon Blanc
          Sancerre, France  80 
2022 Lucien Crochet Sauvignon Blanc | Sancerre, France  90
2022 La Caña Albariño | Galicia, Spain  50

WHITE LIGHT & CRISP

2022 Domaine du Bagnol Cassis, Rosé Blend | Provence, France  70
2021 Gavoty Rosé Blend | Côtes de Provence, France  55 
2022 Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel, Rosé Blend
          Côtes de Provence, France  75
2022 Domaines Ott Clos Mireille, Rosé Blend
          Côtes de Provence, France  110

ROSÉ

NV Botter Prosecco Glera | Veneto, Italy  50
NV Botter Prosecco Rosé Raboso Piave, Glera | Veneto, Italy  50
NV Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne | France  110
NV Perrier-Jouët Grand Brut Champagne | France  125

BUBBLES

BY THE BOTTLE

2022 Villa Sparina Cortese | Gavi, Italy  17
2022 Maso Canali Pinot Grigio | Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy  15
2023 Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc | Marlborough, NZ  16
2022 Domaine Des Grandes Perrières Sauvignon Blanc
          Sancerre, France  22 
2022 Sonoma-Cutrer Chardonnay | Sonoma, CA  17
2022 Domaine du Colombier Chardonnay | Chablis, France  18

NV  Botter Prosecco Glera | Veneto, Italy (200mL)  16
NV  Domaine Chandon Brut Rosé | Napa Valley, CA (187mL)  18
NV  Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut Champagne
        France (187mL)  30

BUBBLES & WHITES

2022 Benton-Lane Pinot Noir | Willamette Valley, OR  17
2020 Bouchard Père & Fils Réserve Pinot Noir
          Burgundy, France  20 
2020 Villa Antinori Rosso Sangiovese | Toscana, Italy  17
2021 The Federalist Honest Red Blend | North Coast, CA  15
2018 Finca Decero Malbec | Mendoza, Argentina  15 
2020 Ramon Cardova Tempranillo | Rioja, Spain  15
2021 Oberon Cabernet Sauvignon | Napa County, CA  18 

REDS

2021 Gavoty Rosé Blend | Côtes de Provence, France  16
2022 Chateau d'Esclans Whispering Angel, Rosé Blend
          Côtes de Provence, France  20

ROSÉ
BY THE GLASS

2019 Domaine Bois de Boursan Grenache
          Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France  115
2020 Black Stallion Limited Release Cabernet Sauvignon
          Napa Valley, CA  100
2018 Groth Cabernet Sauvignon | Oakville, CA  130
2019 Brovia Unio Nebbiolo | Barolo, Piemonte, Italy  145

2021 Domaine Roux Père & Fils Chardonnay
          Chassagne-Montrachet, Côte de Beaune, France  125
2019 Muga Selección Especial Tempranillo | Rioja, Spain  90
2021 Dufouleur Frères Pinot Noir | Nuits-Saint-George,
          France  115
2017 La Poderina Sangiovese | Brunello di Montalcino, Italy  125

RESERVE LIST

WINTER


